ANNA ALCOBINI - I ACOI DEED (AD ADRIACICAI CI ASROGAMONI).	THE REPORT OF THE OFF	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (	PYTIGHT 1998 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$720
3. 3 <b>3065</b> (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	int <u>c</u> ul	COMC	Vol. M21_Page4970
DAVID AND DENISE SWINGLE			STATE OF OREGON, County of} ss I certify that the within instrumen was received for record on the day
Grants/'s Name and Address NEVILLE AND MORRIS HENSELL THE AND MORRIS HENSELL Barediciny's Name and Address		Ace reserved For Corders use	of, 19, a o'clock, M., and recorded in book/rcel/volume No on page and/or as fee/file/instru ment/microfilm/reception No Record of of said County.
AMERIFICIE = CACC 222 S. 6th			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Klamath Falls, Oregon	<u>atan</u> arene or attrict aux energy	an digara	By, Deputy
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	14	ofJanuary	, 19.97, between
AVID SWINGLE AND DENISE SWI	NCLE		, as Grantor, 
NEVILLE HENSELL AND MORRIS J	ייידערעיייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	SAND AND WH	PE, as Beneficiary,

tern.

here a

15

Gruntor irrevocably grants; bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in KliAMATH County, Oregon, described as: 8  $i \leq i_1$  ,  $i_2$ 

Eot 17 Block 2; Tract No. 1218, DODDS HOLLOW ESTATES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

together with all and singular the tenemonts; hereditaments and appunenences and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and prolits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the momentum.

of hereiner appertaining, and the tents, issues and performance of liach agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of liach agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY TWO AND NO/00 (\$74,852.00) Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even, date herewith, payable to beneticiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereod, if 49.2017 

8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-ticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that this trustee herounder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the saws of Oregon er the United States, a title insurance company autho-rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agains or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585

178 - C

## 4971

Physical and the second sec

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's intrest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requiremonts imposed by applicable law. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal; family or household purposes (nee Important Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to inures to the benefit of and birds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, sonal representatives, successors and assigns. The term Beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgages may be more than one person; that if the context so res, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and ted to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. requires implied to n

disclasures; for If compliance w	ith the Act is no	t required, dis: STATE OF	egard this noti OREGON,	co. County of		SE SWINGL			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
		This DAVTD	Instrument	Was ackno	wledged befo	ore me onJ.	ANUARY		, 1997,
		This	instrument	was acknow	wledged befo	re me on			19
		OF FICIA	REAL	0		양이 고양하는 것 같은 것 같아.			••••••••
1		EVENCY 7 NOTARY PUBL	"Whiter"			******			
		THANKCONT	IN A MALLAN		-5	0 /	m.		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	MY COMANS	SINAL DOMOTO	001112	°₩	1 29111	18 - 1 - 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11 0	
	1111 OF UT 17 HUGE	SION DPRES	PPM 01 1009	J		ic for Orego			ires 2/1/98
	1111 OF UT 17 HUGE		FEB. 01 1998		Notary Put		n My commi	ission exp	ires2/1/98
STATE OF OR		REQUEST FOR	FEB. 01 1998		Notary Put	lic for Orego	n My commi	ission exp	ires 2/1/98
STATE OF OR	GON : COUN	REQUEST FOR	FEB. UT 1998 FULL RECONVE		Notary Put	lic for Orego	n My commi * been paid.)	ission exp	<u>ires2/119</u> 8
Filed for recor.	2GON : COUM	REQUEST FOR TTY OF KLA	FUL RECONVE	BU YANCE (To be	Novary Pul	lic for Orego obligations hav	n My commi * been paid.) 	ission exp 19th	<u>ires:2/1/20</u> d:
-\$437 Con (584	2GON : COUM	REQUEST FOR TTY OF KLA	FEB. 01 1998 FUIL RECONVE MATH: s <u>rititle</u> 97 at	<b>YANCE (To be</b> SS. 3:34	Novary Pul	lic for Orego obligations hav	n My commi • been paid.) the the	ission exp 19th	<u>ires:2/1/20</u> d: